
25-27 ВЕРЕСНЯ 2020 Р. м. ХЕРСОН

місце Прізвище, ім"я спортсмена Р.Н Область Місто фінал

К-1 200 м чоловіки

1 Покрищенко Сергій 1985 Херсонська Херсон 0.56.00

2 Піркл Олександр 1981 Херсонська Херсон 0.57.00

3 Стасі Олександр 1983 Запорізька Запоріжжя 0.58.00

К-1 200 м чоловіки 40-44

1 Піркл Михайло 1978 Херсонська Херсон 0.55.0

2 Браіло Олександр 1980 Миколаївська Миколоїв 0.58.50

3 Діденко Роман 1977 Черкаська Умань 0.59.0

4 Наумов Сергій 1978 Херсонська Херсон 1.00.40

5 Курман Андрій 1978 Херсонська Херсон 1.01.00

К-1 200 м чоловіки

1 Юрчак Павло 1974 Одеська Одеса 0.57.00

2 Білий Дмитро 1971 Херсонська Херсон 0.58.00

3 Недотопа Олексій 1974 Херсонська Олешки 0.59.00

4 Гончар Сергій 1972 Одеська Одеса 1.00.00

5 Федько Дмитро 1972 Черкаська Умань 1.01.00

6 Дедюх Євгеній 1974 Одеська Одсеса 1.02.30

К-1 200 м чоловіки 50-54

1 Дзигунський Олексій 1966 Херсонська Херсон 0.52.78

2 Романюта Володимир 1970 Херсонська Н.Каховка 0.52.84

3 Єпішкін Вадим 1968 Зароріжська Запоріжжя 0.53.19

4 Шабанов Володимир 1967 Одеська Одеса 0.54.02

5 Долженко Євгеній 1970 Херсонська Херсон 0.55.00

К-1 200 м чоловіки

1 Черевко Валерій 1965 Одеська Одеса 0.43.04

2 Дробанцев Євгеній 1962 Запорізька Запоріжжя 0.43.95

3 Горбунов Олександр 1964 Вінницька Вінниця 0.45.04

4 Козлов Ігор 1962 Херсонська Херсон 0.45.26

5 Кажан Василь 1965 Херсонська Ольгівка 0.51.66

К-1 200 м чоловіки 60-64

1 Сабатов Володимир 1959 Миколаївська Миколаїв 0.45.08

2 Массанов Анатолій 1957 Одеська Одеса 0.47.19

3 Яценко Леонід 1956 Київ 0.50.08

К-1 200 м чоловіки

1 Мацапура Сергій 1955 Херсонська Херсон 0.48.73

2 Горєєв Сергій 1954 Миколаївська Миколаїв 0.49.50

3 Дмітрієв Юрій 1954 Херсонська Херсон 0.54.94

4 Буров Ігор 1951 Херсонська Херсон 0.59.99

К-1 200 м чоловіки

1 Процик Валерій 1950 Дніпропетровська Дніпро 0.58.45

С-1 200 м чоловіки

1 Кравченко Микола 1982 Херсонська Херсон 0.47.05
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С-1 200 м чоловіки

1 Аксамітний Костянтин 1975 Черкаська Умань 1.01.99

2 Матрюк Володимир 1973 Херсонська Херсон 1.02.16

С-1 200 м чоловіки

1 Колесник Ігор 1970 Херсонська Херсон 0.49.15

2 Фастаковський Юрій 1968 Одеська Одеса 0.58.34

Ласинський Олександр 1966 Одеська Одеса н/с

С-1 200 м чоловіки

1 Гуменюк Микола 1964 Миколаївська Миколаїв 0.51.40

2 Давиденко Олександр 1961 Київ 1.05.29

С-1 200 м чоловіки

1 Шевченко Михайло 1960 Дніпропетровська Дніпро 0.49.43

2 Попцев Анатолій 1959 Херсонська Херсон 0.53.43

С-1 200 м чоловіки

1 Савченко Віктор 1949 Херсонська Херсон 1.05.29

К-1 200 м жінки 

1 Сикорська Марина 1983 Одеська Одеса 1.14.54

К-1 200 м жінки 

1 Каськова Руслана 1974 Миколаївська Миколаїв 0.54.17

К-1 200 м жінки 

1 Бородіна Сніжана 1969 Херсонська Олешки 1.01.33

К-1 200 м жінки 55-59

1 Осмоловська Наталія 1964 Херсонська Олешки 1.01.33

2 Шрьодер Олена 1962 Одеська Одеса 1.15.60

К-1 200 м жінки 60-64

1 Піддубна Надія 1956 Київ 1.04.43

2 Хіцай Світлана 1958 Херсонська Херсон 1.16.52

К-2 200 м чоловіки

Піркл Олександр 1981 Херсонська Херсон

Покрищенко Сергій 1985 Херсонська Херсон 0.39.02

Павловський Віталій 1982 Миколаївська Миколаїв

Пономарьов Максим 1981 Миколаївська Миколаїв 0.44.99

К-2 200 м чоловіки

Діденко Роман 1977 Черкаська Умань 

Федько Дмитро 1972 Черкаська Умань 0.41.21

Наумов Сергій 1978 Херсонська Херсон

Курман Андрій 1978 Херсонська Херсон 0.45.88

К-2 200 м чоловіки

Юрчак Павло 1974 Одеська Одеса

Дедюх Євгеній 1974 Одеська Одеса 0.38.96

Черевко Валерій 1965 Одеська Одеса

Гончар Сергій 1972 Одеська Одеса 0.40.43

К-2 200 м чоловіки

Єпішкін Вадим 1968 Запорізька Запоріжжя

Романюта Володимир 1968 Херсонська Н.Каховка 0.38.84

К-2 200 м чоловіки

Сабатов Володимир 1959 Миколаївська Миколаїв

Горєєв Сергій 1954 Миколаївська Миколаїв 0.39.17

Галіч Юрій 1956 Херсонська Херсон

Яценко Леонід 1956 Київ 0.47.54
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К-2 200 м чоловіки

Мацапура Сергій 1955 Херсонська Херсон

Процик Валерій 1950 Дніпропетровська Дніпро 0.45.18

Буров Ігор 1951 Херсонська Херсон

Дмітрієв Юрій 1954 Херсонська Херсон 0.46.28

С-2 200 м чоловіки

Браіло Олександр 1980 Миколаївська Миколаїв

Поздняков Ігор 1980 Миколаївська Миколаїв 0.42.54

С-2 200 м чоловіки

Колесник Ігор 1970 Херсонська Херсон

Шевченко Михайло 1960 Дніпропетровська Дніпро 0.39.41

К-2 200 м мікс

Сабатов Володимир 1959 Миколаївська Миколаїв

Каськова Руслана 1974 Миколаївська Миколаїв 0.46.09

Бородіна Сніжана 1969 Херсонська Олешки

Романюта Володимир 1970 Херсонська Н.Каховка 0.47.71

Піддубна Надія 1956 Київ

Яценко Леонід 1956 Київ 0.50.36

Шрьодер Олена 1962 Одеська Одеса

Євченко Олександр 1962 Одеська Одеса 0.51.43

Осмоловська Наталія 1964 Херсонська Олешки

Буров Ігор 1951 Херсонська Херсон 0.54.08

К-1 2000 м чоловіки

1 Покрищенко Сергій 1985 Херсонська Херсон 7.16.79

2 Стасі Олександр 1983 Запорізька Запоріжжя 7.39.23

3 Піркл Олександр 1981 Херсонська Херсон 7.39.95

К-1 2000 м чоловіки 40-44

1 Наумов Сергій 1978 Херсонська Херсон 7.16.29

2 Курман Андрій 1978 Херсонська Херсон 7.45.49

3 Діденко Роман 1977 Черкаська Умань 8.11.97

К-1 2000 м чоловіки

1 Білий Дмитро 1971 Херсонська Херсон 7.22.82

2 Недотопа Олексій 1974 Херсонська Олешки 7.39.00

3 Гончар Сергій 1972 Одеська Одеса 7.46.95

Федько Дмитро 1972 Черкаська Умань н/с

К-1 2000 м чоловіки 50-54

1 Дзигунський Олексій 1966 Херсонська Херсон 7.37.38

2 Романюта Володимир 1970 Херсонська Н.Каховка 7.37.81

3 Єпішкін Вадим 1968 Запорізька Запоріжжя 7.39.00

4 Долженко Євгеній 1970 Херсонська Херсон 7.45.00

5 Шабанов Володимир 1967 Одеська Одеса 7.45.84

К-1 2000 м чоловіки

1 Дробанцев Євгеній 1962 Запорізька Запоріжжя 7.44.73

2 Черевко Валерій 1965 Одеська Одеса 7.51.12

3 Горбунов Олександр 1964 Вінницька Вінниця 7.52.63

4 Боринець Борис 1964 Київ 8.23.27

5 Кажан Василь 1965 Херсонська Ольгівка 8.33.59

К-1 2000 м чоловіки 60-64

1 Сабатов Володимир 1959 Миколаївська Миколаїв 7.44.30

Массанов Анатолій 1957 Одеська Одеса н/с

Яценко Леонід 1956 Київ н/с
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К-1 2000 м чоловіки

1 Мацапура Сергій 1955 Херсонська Херсон 8.45.89

2 Дмітрієв Юрій 1954 Херсонська Херсон 8.51.11

3 Куштов Віктор 1955 Херсонська Херсон 9.05.00

Буров Ігор 1951 Херсонська Херсон н/ф

С-1 2000 м чоловіки

1 Аксамітний Костянтин 1975 Черкаська Умань 10.15.62

С-1 2000 м чоловіки

1 Колесник Ігор 1970 Херсонська Херсон 8.51.33

Ласинський Олександр 1966 Одеська Одеса н/с

С-1 2000 м чоловіки

1 Гуменюк Микола 1964 Миколаївська Миколаїв 9.50.56

Давиденко Олександр 1961 Київ н/с

С-1 2000 м чоловіки

1 Шевченко Михайло 1960 Дніпропетровська Дніпро 8.32.46

2 Попцев Анатолій 1959 Херсонська Херсон 8.49.24

К-1 2000 м жінки 

1 Сикорська Марина 1983 Одеська Одеса 11.24.27

К-1 2000 м жінки 

1 Каськова Руслана 1974 Миколаївська Миколаїв 8.42.41

К-1 2000 м жінки 

1 Бородіна Сніжана 1969 Херсонська Олешки 9.23.82

К-1 2000 м жінки 55-59

1 Осмоловська Наталія 1964 Херсонська Олешки 8.45.60

К-1 2000 м жінки 60-64

1 Піддубна Надія 1956 Київ 9.47.39

2 Хіцай Світлана 1958 Херсонська Херсон 11.42.46

К-2 2000 м чоловіки

Єпішкін Вадим 1968 Запорізька Запоріжжя

Романюта Володимир 1968 Херсонська Н.Каховка 7.04.36

К-2 2000 м чоловіки

Козлов Ігор 1962 Херсонська Херсон

Дробанцев Євгеній 1962 Запорізька Запоріжжя 7.11.43

К-2 2000 м чоловіки

Сабатов Володимир 1959 Миколаївська Миколаїв

Горєєв Сергій 1954 Миколаївська Миколаїв 7.29.51

Галіч Юрій 1956 Херсонська Херсон

Яценко Леонід 1956 Київ 8.23.23

К-2 2000 м чоловіки

Буров Ігор 1951 Херсонська Херсон

Дмітрієв Юрій 1954 Херсонська Херсон 7.30.47

Мацапура Сергій 1955 Херсонська Херсон

Процик Валерій 1950 Дніпропетровська Дніпро 8.06.41

К-2 2000 м чоловіки

Піркл Олександр 1981 Херсонська Херсон

Покрищенко Сергій 1985 Херсонська Херсон 6.59.64

К-2 2000 м чоловіки

Наумов Сергій 1978 Херсонська Херсон

Курман Андрій 1978 Херсонська Херсон 7.01.42

Діденко Роман 1977 Черкаська Умань 

Федько Дмитро 1972 Черкаська Умань 8.02.35
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К-2 2000 м чоловіки

Білий Дмитро 1971 Херсонська Херсон

Гончар Сергій 1972 Одеська Одеса 6.57.27

Юрчак Павло 1974 Одеська Одеса

Дедюх Євгеній 1974 Одеська Одеса 7.01.44

С-2 2000 м чоловіки

Браіло Олександр 1980 Миколаївська Миколаїв

Поздняков Ігор 1980 Миколаївська Миколаїв 8.51.64

К-2 2000 м мікс

Сабатов Володимир 1959 Миколаївська Миколаїв

Каськова Руслана 1974 Миколаївська Миколаїв 7.43.32

Осмоловська Наталія 1964 Херсонська Олешки

Кажан Василь 1965 Херсонська Ольгівка 7.43.37

Шрьодер Олена 1962 Одеська Одеса

Євченко Олександр 1962 Одеська Одеса 8.20.21
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